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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 03/10/2016 ­ 13:41

Mês: Setembro/2016

Período: 1 ­ 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 20.817,09 C

06/09/2016 000524 RG CDB FLX 5.000,00 C 25.817,09 C

06/09/2016 000524 RG CDB FLX 5.000,00 C 30.817,09 C

06/09/2016 026903 DOC ELET E 1.230,93 D 29.586,16 C

06/09/2016 365412 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 28.981,66 C

06/09/2016 285032 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 26.981,66 C

06/09/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 7.259,52 D 19.722,14 C

06/09/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 6.837,19 D 12.884,95 C

08/09/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 3,30 D 12.881,65 C

12/09/2016 085432 DOC ELET E 338,00 D 12.543,65 C

12/09/2016 102240 PAG BOLETO 3.815,25 D 8.728,40 C

12/09/2016 135425 ENVIO TED 4.204,32 D 4.524,08 C

20/09/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 304.524,08 C

20/09/2016 000037 RG CDB FLX 66.532,88 C 371.056,96 C

20/09/2016 000524 RG CDB FLX 113.467,13 C 484.524,09 C

21/09/2016 019284 DOC ELET E 422,36 D 484.101,73 C

21/09/2016 019317 DOC ELET E 3.249,04 D 480.852,69 C

21/09/2016 019348 DOC ELET E 444,04 D 480.408,65 C

21/09/2016 019383 DOC ELET E 222,02 D 480.186,63 C

21/09/2016 202110 PG ORG GOV 93.636,29 D 386.550,34 C

21/09/2016 202261 PAG AGUA 343,12 D 386.207,22 C

21/09/2016 202485 PAG FONE 126,71 D 386.080,51 C

21/09/2016 202740 PAG FONE 161,86 D 385.918,65 C

21/09/2016 202949 PAG FONE 5.084,15 D 380.834,50 C

21/09/2016 297204 PAG BOLETO 37.161,26 D 343.673,24 C

21/09/2016 300950 PAG BOLETO 149,60 D 343.523,64 C

21/09/2016 301429 PAG BOLETO 637,70 D 342.885,94 C

21/09/2016 000833 DEB.AUTOR. 9.453,33 D 333.432,61 C
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21/09/2016 114675 ENVIO TED 14.677,84 D 318.754,77 C

21/09/2016 133322 TEV MESM T 630,00 D 318.124,77 C

21/09/2016 133563 TEV MESM T 4.809,07 D 313.315,70 C

21/09/2016 133798 TEV MESM T 4.069,25 D 309.246,45 C

21/09/2016 134043 TEV MESM T 54,90 D 309.191,55 C

21/09/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 2.594,94 D 306.596,61 C

21/09/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 273.296,49 D 33.300,12 C

22/09/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 46,86 D 33.253,26 C

27/09/2016 000639 AP CDB FLX 33.000,00 D 253,26 C

29/09/2016 000037 RG CDB FLX 15.000,00 C 15.253,26 C

30/09/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 315.253,26 C

30/09/2016 000945 AP CDB FLX 300.000,00 D 15.253,26 C
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